Ultrasonic water meter W370; W270
ULTRAWATER®W370
ULTRAWATER®W270
Ultrasonic Water Meter W370; W270
Technical description
32 24 101 001 c
Date : 2025-09-12
Landis+Gyr GmbH

service.
-
Order codes (type designation 39/60
19 Order codes (type designation)
Order designations
1. Meter series Code
Ultrasonic water meter W370 UW31
Ultrasonic water meter W270 UW21
2. Meter type Code
Cold water meter T50 1
Hot water meter T70 3
3. Size for W370 Code
Nominal flow 2.5 m³/h, DN15, installation
length 110 mm, pressure class MAP16,
connection G ¾”
J0
Nominal flow 2.5 m³/h, DN15, installation
length 134 mm, pressure class MAP16,
connection G ¾”
J5
Nominal flow 2.5 m³/h, DN15, installation
length 165 mm, pressure class MAP16,
connection G ¾”
K5
Nominal flow 2.5 m³/h, DN20, installation
length 130 mm, pressure class MAP16,
connection G 1”
K0
Nominal flow 2.5 m³/h, DN20, installation
length 190 mm, pressure class MAP16,
connection G 1”
L0
Nominal flow 4 m³/h, DN20, installation length
105 mm, pressure class MAP16, connection
G 1”
L5
Nominal flow 4 m³/h, DN20, installation length
130 mm, pressure class MAP16, connection
G 1”
M0
Nominal flow 4 m³/h, DN20, installation length
154 mm, pressure class MAP16, connection
G 1”
M5
Nominal flow 4 m³/h, DN20, installation length
190 mm, pressure class MAP16, connection
G 1”
N0
3. Size for W270 Code
Nominal flow 2.5 m³/h, DN15, installation
length 110 mm, pressure class MAP16,
connection G ¾”
X4
Nominal flow 2.5 m³/h, DN20, installation
length 130 mm, pressure class MAP16,
connection G 1”
X6
Nominal flow 4 m³/h, DN20, installation length
130 mm, pressure class MAP16, connection
G 1”
Y0
Nominal flow 4 m³/h, DN20, installation length
190 mm, pressure class MAP16, connection
G 1”
Y4
4. Measuring range Code
  40/60
R160 01
R250 02
R400 03
5. Communication Code
LoRaWan® + wM bus + NFC 7
NB-IoT (LwM3M) + NFC 9
6. Country / Country of use
Dial for Germany (German) DE
English neutral dial EN
7. Manufacturer's label Code
Landis+Gyr manufacturer's label 00
Other manufacturer's labels available on